
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by College

Fall 2010

Arts & Humanities

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan Native Female 1 0 4 0 2 7

Male 0 1 1 0 2 4

Total 1 1 5 0 4 11

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 4 2 1 0 0 7

Male 0 4 1 0 3 8

Total 4 6 2 0 3 15

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 9 77 9 8 11 114

Male 8 46 14 3 11 81

Total 17 123 23 11 22 195

Hispanic Female 13 11 6 2 5 37

Male 5 11 7 0 5 28

Total 18 22 13 2 10 65

International Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 2 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 18 13 8 1 19 58

Male 12 18 6 2 24 60

Total 30 31 14 3 43 118

White, Non-Hispanic Female 164 112 133 39 208 656

Male 132 142 132 26 150 578

Total 296 254 265 65 358 1,234

Total 366 437 322 81 442 1,640
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by College

Fall 2010

Business & Applied Sciences

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan Native Female 1 4 1 1 2 9

Male 1 0 2 0 1 4

Total 2 4 3 1 3 13

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 1 2 3 0 3 9

Male 7 5 5 1 5 23

Total 8 7 8 1 8 32

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 16 104 12 6 13 151

Male 11 78 8 4 14 114

Total 27 182 20 10 27 265

Hispanic Female 4 9 4 0 4 21

Male 6 18 2 0 4 28

Total 10 27 6 0 8 49

International Female 0 0 0 0 3 3

Male 0 0 1 0 8 9

Total 0 0 1 0 11 12

Unknown/Not reported Female 4 15 11 0 18 48

Male 28 14 22 0 24 87

Total 32 29 33 0 42 135

White, Non-Hispanic Female 143 137 210 20 210 720

Male 198 174 201 30 182 784

Total 341 311 411 50 392 1,504

Total 420 560 482 62 491 2,010
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by College

Fall 2010

Continuing Education

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan Native Female 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 1 0 0 1 2

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 1 4 6 0 6 17

Male 1 1 0 0 3 5

Total 2 5 6 0 9 22

Hispanic Female 1 1 0 0 2 4

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 1 1 0 0 3 5

Unknown/Not reported Female 0 2 4 0 0 6

Male 2 0 0 0 2 4

Total 2 2 4 0 2 10

White, Non-Hispanic Female 0 3 33 0 16 52

Male 2 2 15 1 8 28

Total 2 5 48 1 24 80

Total 7 14 58 1 39 119
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by College

Fall 2010

Education & Professional Studies

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan Native Female 3 1 0 0 0 4

Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 3 1 1 0 0 5

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 5 2 2 0 1 10

Male 1 5 0 0 1 7

Total 6 7 2 0 2 17

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 14 81 12 12 16 135

Male 8 50 10 3 20 91

Total 22 131 22 15 36 226

Hispanic Female 14 21 6 1 4 46

Male 8 14 3 0 8 33

Total 22 35 9 1 12 79

International Male 0 0 0 0 3 3

Total 0 0 0 0 3 3

Unknown/Not reported Female 17 24 11 3 17 71

Male 14 16 7 0 15 50

Total 31 40 18 3 32 121

White, Non-Hispanic Female 369 334 344 38 401 1,483

Male 153 196 152 16 161 677

Total 522 530 496 54 562 2,160

Total 606 744 548 73 647 2,611
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by College

Fall 2010

Interdisciplinary/No College Designated 

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan Native Female 0 0 1 0 0 1

Male 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 1 0 0 2

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Male 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 0 2 0 0 1 3

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 3 60 3 11 4 81

Male 3 33 1 1 8 46

Total 6 93 4 12 12 127

Hispanic Female 6 3 0 1 1 11

Male 7 9 0 0 4 20

Total 13 12 0 1 5 31

International Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 5 7 1 1 1 15

Male 8 6 0 0 3 17

Total 13 13 1 1 4 32

White, Non-Hispanic Female 76 51 26 7 47 206

Male 58 64 33 13 39 206

Total 134 115 59 20 86 412

Total 167 235 65 34 109 608
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by College

Fall 2010

Sciences

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian/Alaskan Native Female 0 3 2 0 1 6

Male 1 0 2 0 4 7

Total 1 3 4 0 5 13

Asian/Pacific Islander Female 7 3 6 1 2 19

Male 7 4 3 0 4 18

Total 14 7 9 1 6 37

Black, Non-Hispanic Female 32 163 16 17 26 254

Male 15 59 15 4 18 111

Total 47 222 31 21 44 365

Hispanic Female 8 33 5 1 10 57

Male 11 12 4 0 6 33

Total 19 45 9 1 16 90

International Female 0 0 1 0 1 2

Male 0 0 0 0 4 4

Total 0 0 1 0 5 6

Unknown/Not reported Female 12 20 13 5 14 64

Male 13 19 19 1 17 67

Total 25 39 32 6 31 131

White, Non-Hispanic Female 228 186 225 31 318 987

Male 155 140 178 22 209 703

Total 383 326 403 53 527 1,690

Total 489 642 489 82 634 2,332
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by College

Fall 2010

Sciences
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